
LADIES SECOND FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
   - Indicates home team 

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - May 14, 2023

Names Club

Emily Exon & Steph Howard (403) 966-5618 (403) 461-3946 emilyexon@gmail.com Seh2048@gmail.com CM
Sherry Schletz & Faye Wilson (403) 240-3935 (403) 815-7130 Sherry1@shaw.ca shagbagfaye@gmail.com SHG
Lynne Cronkwright & Diane Main (403) 809-9615 (403) 225-1485 lcronkwright@shaw.ca dmmain@shaw.ca PG
Dani Cullum & Lisa Hall (403) 805-0727 (403) 805-0727 danielle@sevenconstruction.ca lisakhall28@hotmail.com SIR
Jen Baerg & Karen Walsh (403) 612-2117 (403) 973-2806 jenniferb@xitechnologies.com kl.walsh@shaw.ca CM
Shannon SCHRADER & Joanna Pate (403) 919-1581 (403) 809-1650 shannonschrader16@gmail.com kuchniewicz@shaw.ca PG
Janine Engelhardt & Laura Paterson (403) 815-4761 (403) 354-4266 j9rudi@telusplanet.net laurakpaterson@gmail.com RE
JENNY HWANG & Susan Tumblin (403) 818-4018 (639) 384-5089 jhwang3@hotmail.com stumblin19@gmail.com CH
Aliyah Hull & Makena Fleming (403) 918-9733 (403) 861-2126 aliyahjhull@gmail.com Kennaflem@gmail.com WP
Karen Minton & Katie Grant (403) 617-6181 (403) 923-9326 kminton@shaw.ca kg.9326@gmail.com CMY
Louise TAGUCHI & Doreen Grande (587) 888-6545 (403) 629-7330 lntaguchi@gmail.com doreen.grande@gmail.com PG
Marcia Nattrass & Michelle Schaufert (403) 473-5078 (403) 669-4690 mnattrass54@gmail.com mschaufert@shaw.ca BP
Barb Stretch & Bev Arnburg (403) 669-1517 (403) 870-2225 Stretchsb@shaw.ca beavah512@gmail.com CM
Joanne Goulet & Diane Jones (403) 461-2460 (403) 607-6811 joggerg@hotmail.com hypent@telus.net ING
Dawn Turcotte & Tracy Hagen (403) 804-5357 (403) 803-4505 turcotte.dawn@gmail.com thagen@telus.net CM
Elayne MacDonald & Susan Spencer (403) 585-6347 (204) 330-4339 Elaynemacd@gmail.com Suespen911@gmail.com ING

Contact # Email

Marcia Nattrass & Michelle Schaufert

Barb Stetch & Bev Arnburg 
Barb Stetch & Bev Arnburg 

Dawn Turcotte & Tracy Hagen

Emily Exon & Steph Howard 

Karen Minton & Katie Grant

Winner

Jenny Hwang & Susan Tumblin

Barb Stretch & Bev Arnburg

Dani Cullum & Lisa Hall 

Jenny Hwang & Susan Tumblin 

Marcia Nattrass & Michelle Schaufert

Deadline - June 4th, 2023 Deadline - June 18th, 2023 June 25th, 2023

Dani Cullum & Lisa Hall 

Jen Baerg & Karen Walsh
Jenny Hwang & Susan Tumblin

Jenny Hwang & Susan Tumblin
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